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FACT SHEET

Air Freight
Charters, Consolidations, 

Express shipments

Project Logistics
Dangerous cargo handling, 

Heavy lifting, EPC contracting

Road Freight
Cross-border trucking, Distribution,

 Bonded / Non-bonded trucking

Services 
Provided

Sea Freight
FCL and LCL services,
Project Cargos, Breakbulk

Rail Freight 
Block train operations, Bulk cargo 
handling, FCL and LCL services

Removals & Relocation
Household goods, Pets, Art,
Office and Auto Moving Service

Customs & Brokerage
Import / Export / Transit 

Clearance

Warehousing & Distribution
Cargo distribution by road, rail 
and air, 3PL

Founded 

1994 
Employees

1500+ 
Service Points 

36+ 
Trucks

250+ 

Operating in  
16 countries



OUR 
EURASIAN 
TRANSPORT 
NETWORK

Rail Freight

Road Freight

Sea Freight

Border Stations 
with Different 
Rail Gauges

Bishkek

Ashgabat

Sarawak
Sabah

Vietnam

Kunming
Nanning

Shenzhen

South

Laos

Kyiv

Kyrgyzstan

Belarus

Madrid

Paris

Milan

Istanbul

Novorossiysk Aktau

Atyrau

Uralsk

Aksa

Aktobe

Kyzyl-Orda

Almaty
Shymkent

Kashgar

Karachi

Mumbai

Chennai

Shigatse

Yangon

Ho Chi Min City

Penang

Bangkok

Phnom 
Penh

Danang

Lashio Hong Kong
Mandalay

Chongqing

Islamabad

Chaman

Herat
Lahore

Astana

Oskemen
Naushki Zabaykalsk

Zamiin-UudUrumqi

Lanzhou
Yinchuan

Tianjin

Zhengzhou

Shanghai

Xian

TokyoKorea

Vladivostok

Ussuriysk

Kuwait City

London

Frankfurt

Warszawa

Turkmenistan

St. Petersburg Moscow Kazan

Tyumen

Amsterdam

Riga
Vilnius 

Yemen

Oman

UAESaudi Arabia

Iran
Iraq

Syria

Turkey

Bulgaria

Vienna

Hungary

Slovakia

Poti
Tbilisi

Armenia

Yiwu

Torghundi

Contingent

Stockholm

Kuala Lumpur

Singapore

Tashkent

Kabul

Mazar-e-sharif
Hairatan

Azerbaijan



OUR TRANSIT HUBS: POTI PORT, GEORGIA & RIGA PORT, LATVIA

Warehousing and Distribution

Temperature-controlled transportation

Breakbulk and oversized cargo handling

Packing, repacking and labelling

HHG and Automobiles

Sea-Road Multimodal Service

Consolidation and deconsolidation

Sea-Rail Multimodal Service

Transit handling

Loading, unloading, sorting and storage

Warehousing and Distribution

Temperature-controlled transportation

Breakbulk and oversized cargo handling

Packing, repacking and labelling

HHG and Automobiles

Sea-Road Multimodal Service

Consolidation and deconsolidation

Sea-Rail Multimodal Service

Transit handling

Loading, unloading, sorting and storage

Services Provided

Latvia
Riga

Poti Georgia

Riga 
Port

Poti
Port



MOVE MANAGEMENT

Our Move Management 
Services Include:

Pre-move 
consultation 

Quality control 
checks 

Heavy-goods 
handling 

Insurance and 
risk consultancy

Real-time 
GPS tracking 

Pre-move 
survey 

Packing and 
crating 

On-site move 
supervision

Air, Sea and Land 
transportation 

Removal of 
moving debris



INTERNATIONAL MOVING

Our International 
Moving Services 

Include
Packing, crating and handling of 

household goods 

Piano and heavy item 
packing and crating 

Special packing, crating and 
handling of artwork and valuables 

Assembly & disassembly of 
complicated furniture 

Pre-move planning, 

survey and assessment 

Transportation by sea, 
road, rail and air

Office moving 
and relocation 

Cargo 
insurance

Worldwide 
auto transportation 

Worldwide pet 
relocation service 

Worldwide door-to-door 
delivery service 



EXECUTIVE RELOCATIONS

Our Corporate 
Relocations 
Services Include

Language 
courses

Handyman 
service

24/7 helpline and 
emergency support system 

Departure 
services

Immigration 
services

Car and furniture – 
rental and purchasing 
assistance

House hunting and 
Tenancy management

Settling-in and 
mentoring

School 
search

Cross-
cultural 
training

City orientation 
tour

Welcome 
package

Spouse 
carrier 
assistance



PET MOVING 
OUR PET AND ANIMAL TRANSPORTATION SERVICES INCLUDE

Pre-arranging all 
necessary flights, ensuring 
direct connections when 
possible

Making sure all required 
vaccination shots are 
current and all 
paperwork is in place

Confirming all international 
requirements, including 
import permits at the 
destination, are met

24/7 transfer of 
your pet from your 

home to the 
Airport

Pet Hotel services at 
origin and destination, 

where such services 
are available

Meeting your pet at the 
destination airport and 

arranging a smooth 
transfer to your home

Providing assembled travel 
kennels according to the 

weight and size of your pet

Airport Veterinary and 
Customs Clearing 

services



OUR NETWORK
Georgia

Yerevan

Armenia

Georgia
Poti

Tbilisi

St. Petersburg

Moscow Kazan

Russia

Dushanbe Tajikistan

Turkmenbashi

Turkmenistan

Balkanabat

Ashgabad

Latvia

Riga

Armenia Tajikistan

Russia Turkmenistan

Georgia Latvia

yerevan@globalinklogistics.com

moscow@globalinklogistics.com ashgabad@globalinklogistics.com

tbilisi@globalinklogistics.com d.jelutins@globalinklogistics.com

dushanbe@globalinklogistics.com



OUR NETWORK

UAE Kyrgyzstan

Ukraine Uzbekistan

Azerbaijan Kazakhstan

dubai@globalinklogistics.com bishkek@globalinklogistics.com

kiev@globalinklogistics.com tashkent@globalinklogistics.com

baku@globalinklogistics.com sales@globalinklogistics.com

UAE

Dubai

Ukraine

Kiev

Azerbaijan

Baku

Kyrgyzstan

Bishkek

Uzbekistan

Tashkent

Kazakhstan

Astana
Oskemen

Karaganda

Almaty
Taraz

Shymkent
Kyzyl-Orda

AktobeAksai

Atyrau

Aktau



MEMEBERSHIPS & CERTIFICATIONS

International Association 
of Movers
former HHGFAA
1800+ members 
worldwide

Federacion Internationale 
des Demenageurs 
Internationaux
600+ members worldwide. 
[Certified locations: Almaty, Nur-
Sultan, Aktau, Atyrau]

ISO 9001:2015   Quality 
Management
ISO 45001:2018 
Occupational Health 
and Safety Assessment 
Series certified

International Pet and 
Animal Transportation 
Association 
440+ members worldwide

Worldwide ERC
2900+ members



MEET THE TEAM

Indira Dzhumasheva

General Manager

+7 727 2588880 ext.222

 i.dzhumasheva@globalinklogistics.com  

Manager CIS Division

+7 727 2588880 ext.245

Azerbaïdjan, Ukraine, Russia

z.yerkebayeva@globalinklogistics.com 

Senior Move Manager 

+7 727 2588880 ext.226 

Kazakhstan

j.albekova@globalinklogistics.com 

Move Coordinator 

+7 727 2588880 ext. 220 

Kazakhstan 

n.gnatchenko@globalinklogistics.com

Move Coordinator 

+7 727 2588880 ext. 225 

Kyrgyzstan, Tajikistan, Belarus, Mongolia

k.baimurzina@globalinklogistics.com

Move Coordinator

Uzbekistan, Armenia, Pakistan 

UAE+7 727 258 88 80 ext. 223

a.baidalina@globalinklogistics.com

Move Coordinator

+7 727 2588880 ext. 219 

Tajikistan, Turkmenistan, Afghanistan, Latvia 

s.saumenova@globalinklogistics.com

Move Coordinator

+7 727 258 88 80 ext. 221

Kazakhstan

d.lukashenko@globalinklogistics.com

Zarina Yerkebayeva Janar Albekova Natalya Gnatchenko 

Karlygash Baimurzina Anna  Baidalina Sabina Saumenova Darya Lukashenko



Thank You

VALUE CREATION
OPENNESS
INTEGRITY
COMMITMENT
EXCELLENCE
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